EDINETOOOO
OO0000OO00o0bDOo0OoDOoOdOoo(esss2s)
oOoood

2024 30

TRIAL Holdings, Inc.

12

30

1/3



(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

161

~
o S

(i)

30

2024

100

30

542,521,440

2025

2035

3,42

2028

30

0

30

10

19

30

2032

2/3

2025

30

EDINETOOOO
OO0000OO00o0bDOo0OoDOoOdOoo(esss2s)
oOoood

158,632
24
158,632
3,420
542,521,440
161
161 158,632
SU-PAY
Retail Al
GO
2025
30 2030 30
2025 30



(

(

(

)

)

)

2025

30

3/3

EDINETOOOO
OO0000OO00o0bDOo0OoDOoOdOoo(esss2s)
oOoood



	表紙
	本文
	１提出理由
	２報告内容

